Begroting St. Voedselbank Steunpunt Losse

Inkomsten

Gemeente Losser 16500
Voedselbank Nederland 2000

sub totaal 18500
Diverse donaties 2000
extra donna. Rond Kerst 1500
Rente bank 0
Maandelijkse donaties 3000
Donatie 538 2500

Totaal 27500

2021

Huur gebouw
Energie
Brandstof bus
Verzekering auto
Belasting auto

sub totaal

Onderhoud auto
Telefoon Speakup
Logicom

Verzekerin Algemeen
Bankkosten
Algemene kosten
Afval verwerking
Kosten vrijwilligers
Schoonmaakkosten

Totaal



H

Uitgaven

12000
3000
1500
1600

500

18600

1000
490
500
410
120

3500
400
450

1700

27170



